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The surface mount round and rectangular oyster light has a modern and stylish design. They are ideal for use in any outdoor areas, and 

can be used indoor or outdoor or any decorative lighting application. The cast aluminium base and polycarbonate cover makes this a 

robust fitting.
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OUTDOOR OYSTER LIGHT FITTING 

This stylish ceiling mount oyster light fitting with aluminium anodised base and acrylic opal diffuser is ideal for a range of 

lighting applications where a wide light spread is required. 

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

    300x90mm

300x90mm

1520(WW)

1610(CW)      

OWP20

OWP20

    
Product 

Code 
Power 
Factor

Wattage
(W) 

CRIDimentions Luminous
Flux (Lm) 

DimmableVoltage 
(V)

Colour 
temp 

20W

20W

3000K 

6000K

>0.85

>0.85

No

No

> 75

> 75

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

    290x175x88mm

290x175x88mm

1520(WW)

1610(CW)      

RWPE20

RWPE20

20W

20W

3000K 

6000K

>0.85

>0.85

No

No

> 75

> 75

                        
 240V AC

240V AC

    290x175x88mm

290x175x88mm

1520(WW)

1610(CW)      

RWPR20

RWPR20

20W

20W

3000K 

6000K

>0.85

>0.85

No

No

> 75

> 75

RWPR20

RWPE20

0WP20

* Available in silver or black finish


